CORRECTED

For KCC Use:

Effective Date: __

OWWO

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

RECEIVED

NOV 1 5 2005

Form C-1 December 2002 Form must be Typed

1270.05 District #

SGA? Yes No		Must be ap	OTICE OF IN oproved by KCC five	TENT TO (5) days prior (DRILL. to commencing	KCC WICH	Form must be	Signed be Filled
		4.0.	2225			_	_	_
Expected Spud Date	11 month	/ 25 day	2005 year	Spot	312 MI	15 21		East
	·	/ day	year	<u></u>		Sec. 15 Twp. 31		X West
OPERATOR: License#_5	044						/ X S Line of Sec	
Name: White Pine	Petrole	um Corpo	ration	In SECTION		00 feet from XE ar irregular?	/W Line of Se	ction
Address: 110 S. Ma				IS SECTION	N <u>_A</u> Hegui	ar irregular?		
City/State/Zip: Wichit	a. KS 6/	202		,		well on the Section Plat	on reverse side)	
Contact Person: Wilbu	FA20	alex		County:			2	
Phone: (316) 262	-3429	/			e: Crane Bauer S		Well #; 2	
CONTRACTOR: License#	33436				orated / Space		Пу.	s X No
Name: Forrest En	ergy LLC				•	ssissippi	1es	, W MO
					ase or unit bou			
Well Drilled For:	Well Clas	-	Equipment:		face Elevation:			feet MSL
XON Enh R	=	==	Miud Rotary		within one-quar			s XNo
X Gas	- 1	=	Air Rotary		r supply well w		Yes	s XNo
X OWWO Dispos	=		Cable		ottom of fresh v). 150	
Seismic;# of		Depth to b	Depth to bottom of usable water: 200 180					
Other				Surface Pig	e by Alternate:	X 1 2		
If OWWO: old well informa	ation as follows	:		Length of	Surface Pipe Pl	anned to be set: _22	20' set w/16	55sx -
Operator: Kiwand	la Resour	ces Inc.	<u> </u>	_	•	required: N/X' A	IONE	
Well Name: Crane				,	otal Depth: 4		•	
Original Completion Da	ate: 1/6/85	Original Tota	I Depth: 4735			Mississippi	L	
Directional, Deviated or Ho	ndzostal wallho	m2	Yes X No		rce for Drilling C	•		
If Yes, true vertical depth:					X Farm Po	nd Other		
Bottom Hole Location:				DWR Perm		Annie fra Dannie with D		
KCC DKT #:				Will Cores	•	Apply for Permit with D	WH ∐) □Yes	o VNo
		7	21 -001					, [V](40
			26,000	. ,				
${\it IS}_{\it C}$				IDAVIT olugging of this	well will comply	y with K.S.A. 55 et. s	eq.	
It is agreed that the follow	ving minimum i	requirements w	rill be met:					
4. If the well is dry ho 5. The appropriate dis 6. If an ALTERNATE Or pursuant to App	oved notice of unt of surface olidated materi ole, an agreem strict office will II COMPLETIO pendix "B" - Es	intent to drill all pipe as specificals plus a mini- lent between the be notified bef DN, production astern Kansas	hall be posted on ead below shall be some mum of 20 feet into the operator and the ore well is either plupipe shall be cemer surface casing orde	et by circulating the underlying of district office of gged or product the from below r #133,891-C, v	ormation. In plug length a Ition casing is o Ition any usable we Intich applies to	nd placement is nece	essary <i>prior tò plu</i> 120 days of spud area, alternate II ca	gging; date. ementing
I hereby certify that the s			1.1	of my knowledg	e and belief.	11/		
Date: 11/14/05	Signature	of Operator or	Agent:	um_	UVIN	The Pre	esident	
				Remembe				
For KCC Use ONLY	7 - 7	1001	- M-01	1		form Clop-1) with Inter CO-1 within 120 days		
API # 15	152	7007	0.00-01	1		plat according to field	•	·
Conductor pipe required	-NQ	ALE !	eet	1	-	office 48 hours prior	•	ntry: \mathcal{N}
Minimum surface pipe n	equired 2	20_1	eet per Alt. 1	1		CP-4) after plugging in perfore disposing or in		١
Approved by:		χ_{o}						$ \omega $
This authorization expire	no of official data t	- If this permit has expired (See: authorized expiration date) please check the box below and return to the address below.						
(This authorization void if	unuang not starte	su within a month	ाड था भाभदारिक वस्तरिः)	Well	Not Drilled - Po	ermit Expired		
Spud date:	Agent			_	of Operator or	,		
				J		Date:		— で
	Mail to: K	CC - Conserv	ation Division, 130	S. Market - R	oom 2078, Wid	chita, Kansas 6720	2	5